From

Director General Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula

То

The Director General Technical Education Department, Haryana.

The Director, Animal Husbandry Department, Haryana.

The Director Skills Development & Industrial Training Department Haryana.

The Director, Directorate of Medical Education & Research, Haryana, Panchkula

Memo No. 110001/154/2020 Sch (1) Dated 31-07-2019 Dated, Panchkula, the 30.04.2021

Subject: Regarding extension for closing date of Centralized PMS Scholarship Portal for the year 2020-21

Kindly refer to the subject citied above.

I have been directed to inform you that the closing date of Centralized Scholarship portal for PMS Scholarship for the year 2020-21 has been extended till 15.05.2021.

This is for your kindly information and further necessary action

please.

irctor 50 04/2021 Deputy Director Scholarship For Director General Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula

Endst no. even

A copy is forwarded to IT Cell of Director General Higher Education, Haryana, and Panchkula for information and further necessary action please.

iroctor St 04.2021 Deputy Director Scholarship For Director General Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula